
Campionati Italiani Indoor 2023
Arcieri Cesena (N2308012)
Rimini (ITA), Dal 08-03-2023 al 12-03-2023

Squadre Arco Olimpico Maschili
1

8

Iuvenilia
MELOTTO Luca
MORELLO Marco
PAOLI Alessandro

ASD Castenaso A. T.
FINI Massimo
MUSOLESI Federico
UNGARELLI Umberto

6 

2 

5

4

Asd Arco Club Riccione
GREGORI Francesco
LOMBARDI Fabio
VERNOCCHI Simone

C.A.M.
CANOVAI Matteo
FRANGILLI Michele
SPORTIELLO SGHIRINZETTI Edoardo

0 

6 

3

6

Torrevecchia
MANDIA Massimiliano
MOLFESE Fabio
QUATTROCCHI Edoardo

Roccolo
ALFANO Riccardo
BORSANI Matteo
NOVATI Federico

1 

5 

7

2

A.S.D. Arcieri Della Signoria
CHELONI Alberto
LUPO Paolo
MAGRINI Emanuele

A. Voghera
NESPOLI Mauro
PAOLETTA Matteo
TRAVISANI Stefano

3 

5 

Iuvenilia

C.A.M.

6 

0 

Roccolo

A. Voghera

2 

6 

Bronzo

C.A.M.

Roccolo

6 

0 

Oro

Iuvenilia

A. Voghera

4 

5 

T.29

T.29+
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Campionati Italiani Indoor 2023
Arcieri Cesena (N2308012)
Rimini (ITA), Dal 08-03-2023 al 12-03-2023

Squadre Arco Olimpico Femminili
1

8

Iuvenilia
ANDREOLI Tatiana
DEGANI Nicole
ROLANDO Aiko

A.S.D.Arco Club Pontino
COMPAGNUCCI Claudia
QUAGLIARINI Laura
RISMONDO Laura

6 

0 

5

4

Dyamond A.
FLORENO Veronica
SILVESTRO Stella
SILVESTRO Rosa

Maremmana A.
BILISARI Alessia
LANDI Ginevra
TOGNOZZI Ilaria

1 

5 

3

6

Sagittario del V.
COMPAGNO Alice
COMPAGNO Chiara
DASSI Sofia

A.S.D. Arcieri Tigullio
CALLEGARI Anna
NOCETI Sara
PELVIO Veronica

6 

0 

7

2

ASD Castenaso A. T.
DI PASQUALE Carla
FRANCESCHELLI Stefania
VALEEVA Natalia

Torrevecchia
GIROLAMI Concetta
MANDIA Claudia
REBAGLIATI Chiara

0 

6 

Iuvenilia

Maremmana A.

6 

0 

Sagittario del V.

Torrevecchia

2 

6 

Bronzo

Maremmana A.

Sagittario del V.

0 

6 

Oro

Iuvenilia

Torrevecchia

6 

0 

2/6 Fasi Eliminatorie e Finali - Griglie a Squadre - 20230312.160345



Campionati Italiani Indoor 2023
Arcieri Cesena (N2308012)
Rimini (ITA), Dal 08-03-2023 al 12-03-2023

Squadre Arco Compound Maschili
1

8

A.S.D.Comp.Arc.del Torrazzo
FIORANI Fabio
FREGNAN Elia
IBBA Fabio

Decumanus Max.
COVRE Leonardo
FALASCO Giosue'
SARTORELLO Manuel

232 

232 

T.27

T.30

5

4

A.S.D. Arcieri delle Alpi
BONACINA Matteo
CHINOTTI Danilo
COSTANTINO Leonardo

A.S.D.Arc.di Rotaio
DE ANGELI Valentino
MARCHETTI Andrea
MORICONI Gabriel

233 

228 

3

6

ARCA Alpignano
CANCELLI Giampaolo
GALFIONE Marco
GRECO Pietro

A.S.D. Arcieri Solese
DELLA STUA Valerio
LEOTTA Andrea
ROTA Emanuele

232 

228 

7

2

Arc. Kappa Kosmos Rovereto
BRUNELLO Antonio
MIOR Viviano
SUT Jesse

Iuvenilia
ALOISI Fabrizio
BRUNO Marco
MORELLO Marco

227 

234 

Decumanus Max.

A.S.D. Arcieri delle Alpi

233 

234 

ARCA Alpignano

Iuvenilia

231 

235 

Bronzo

Decumanus Max.

ARCA Alpignano

233 

235 

Oro

A.S.D. Arcieri delle Alpi

Iuvenilia

231 

230 
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Campionati Italiani Indoor 2023
Arcieri Cesena (N2308012)
Rimini (ITA), Dal 08-03-2023 al 12-03-2023

Squadre Arco Compound Femminili
1

8

Arcieri Cormons
BARBIERI Chiara
NATALE Paola
RET Sara

A.S.D. Arcieri Tigullio
BENZINI Erica
ROCCA Anna
ROSSI Stella

227 

222 

5

4

A.S.D. Arcieri delle Alpi
BARON Giada
FRANCHINI Irene
MARCACCINI Maddalena

Arco Sport Roma
BIGI Rachele
FERRARI Cinzia
SCANCAMARRA Sara

226 

227 

3

6

Decumanus Max.
BALDO Elisa
BOMBARDA Michelle Maria
DERMATI Sofia

A. Del Torresin
BAZZICHETTO Elisa
LUISI Annalisa
MOCCIA Andrea Nicole

227 

226 

7

2

Arc. Kappa Kosmos Rovereto
AGNOLI Gaja
GHESER Alessia
RONER Elisa

Kentron Dard
FOGLIO Alessia
FUBIANI Jessica
PEROSINI Elena

226 

228 

Arcieri Cormons

Arco Sport Roma

229 

232 

Decumanus Max.

Kentron Dard

228 

228 

T.27

T.29

Bronzo

Arcieri Cormons

Decumanus Max.

232 

226 

Oro

Arco Sport Roma

Kentron Dard

224 

228 
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Campionati Italiani Indoor 2023
Arcieri Cesena (N2308012)
Rimini (ITA), Dal 08-03-2023 al 12-03-2023

Squadre Arco Nudo Maschili
1

8

Asd Arcieri Fivizzano
BELLOTTI Daniele
GIANNINI Alessandro
OLIVIERI Massimo

Arcieri Del Medio Chienti
FELIZIANI Marco
PONZIELLI Gianfranco
RE Gionata

3 

5 

5

4

A.S.D. Ypsilon Arco Club
GABBI Roberto
MORINI Alessandro
VAROLI Sergio

A.S.D. Arcieri Club Napoli
CARRASCO Francesco
STELLUTO Luca
VILLA Francesco

4 

5 

T.20

T.26

3

6

ASD Arcieri Rocca Flea
LOCCHI Giulio
NATI Marco
PANNACCI Marco

Arcieri del Sole
ALBERTI Gianluigi
FABBIAN Adriano
VOLPI Massimo Egidio

4 

5 

T.25

T.26

7

2

A.S.D. Arcieri Certaldesi
GIOVANNINI Andrea
MANCIANTI Massimo
MECCA Vito

A.S.D. Compagnia Frecce Apuane
BASTERI Valter
BRUNI Daniele
CINI Stefano

2 

6 

Arcieri Del Medio Chienti

A.S.D. Arcieri Club Napoli

2 

6 

Arcieri del Sole

A.S.D. Compagnia Frecce Apuane

4 

5 

T.25

T.27

Bronzo

Arcieri Del Medio Chienti

Arcieri del Sole

6 

0 

Oro

A.S.D. Arcieri Club Napoli

A.S.D. Compagnia Frecce Apuane

4 

5 

T.21

T.27
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Campionati Italiani Indoor 2023
Arcieri Cesena (N2308012)
Rimini (ITA), Dal 08-03-2023 al 12-03-2023

Squadre Arco Nudo Femminili
1

8

A.S.D. Compagnia Arcieri Citta
BACIN Florentina Cristina
PENNACCHI Luciana
SACCHETTI Paola

A.S.D. SARDARA ARCHERY TEAM
ANGIUS Monica
GARAU Anastasia
NIOI Elena

4 

5 

T.26

T.28

5

4

S.S.D. Compagnia Arcieri Udine
BRAIDA Elena
PARASCANDOLO Priscilla
TURELLO Laura

Comp. Arcieri Altopiano Pine' 
FELTRE Barbara
GIAVELLI Stefania
STROBBE Eleonora

5 

3 

3

6

A.S.D. Arcieri delle Alpi
MEDICO Elisa
PAVAN Marta
RAMPA Federica

Arcieri dell'Airone
CORTI Adriana
DESILVESTRI Ambra
GIROLA Moira

6 

0 

7

2

Arcieri Burarco Vimercate
MOSTARDINI Marina
POSCHINI Elisa
VARISCO Maria Giuseppina

Arco Sport Roma
FANTINI Luisa
PAPA Marina
RUFO Barbara

4 

5 

T.20

T.23

A.S.D. SARDARA ARCHERY TEAM

S.S.D. Compagnia Arcieri Udine

5 

3 

A.S.D. Arcieri delle Alpi

Arco Sport Roma

6 

0 

Bronzo

S.S.D. Compagnia Arcieri Udine

Arco Sport Roma

5 

4 

T.24

T.14

Oro

A.S.D. SARDARA ARCHERY TEAM

A.S.D. Arcieri delle Alpi

4 

5 

T.23

T.25
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